SF0132SS001

1 2	Page 3-after line 1	2 Insert and renumber as necessary:
2 3	"(b) The stat	e superintendent of public instruction, in
4		the state board of education and local school
5	_	dy the common core of knowledge and skills
6		1-9-101(b) and the uniform student content and
7	-	dards promulgated pursuant to W.S.
8 9	21-2-304(a)(111), t	o include, at a minimum, the following:".
9 10	Page 3-line 14	Delete "(iii)" and insert "(i)".
11		berete (III) and insert (I).
12	Page 3-line 21	Delete "(iv)" and insert "(ii)".
13		
14	Page 4-line 7	Delete "shall" and insert "may".
15 16	Page 4-line 13	Delete "(v)" and insert "(iii)".
17	Page 4-1111e 15	Derece (v) and insert (iii).
18	Page 4-line 19	Delete "(vi)" and insert "(iv)".
19	-	
20	Page 4-line 21	Delete "required" and insert "allowed"
21		
22 23	Page 5-line 2	Delete "(b)" and insert "(c)"; delete "August 1, 2023" and insert "November 1, 2023".
23 24		1, 2025 and insert november 1, 2025.
25	Page 5-line 5	After "section" insert "and permitted by
26		subsection (b) of this section"
27		
28	Page 5-line 8	Delete "(c)" and insert "(d)".
29 30	Page 5-line 9	Delete "(a) and (b)" and insert "(a) through
31	rage 5-1111e 9	(c)".
32		
33	Page 5-lines 15 thr	ough 17 Delete entirely.
34		
35	Page 6-line 1	After "required" insert "and allowed".
36 37	Page 6-line 2	After "section" delete "1" and insert "2".
38	raye U-IIIE 2	STEINMETZ, ACTING CHAIRMAN
		,